Kia RO geI'S krogersld.com

. . . krogersld@gmail.com
Lighting Designer 646.734.2550
PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING DESIGN
MR. TOOLE Articulate Theatre Co./Lagniappe Productions 2020
Dir. Cat Parker 59e59 Theatre C NYC
STRAIGHT FACED LIES McNeil Productions 2019
Dir. Andrew Block Theater at 14th Street Y NYC
THE CRUCIBLE St. Joesph's College 2019
Dir. Adam Mace St. Joesph's College Brooklyn NY
OMINOUS MEN Multistages 2019
Dir. Lorca Peress Theater at 14th Street Y NYC
THE JOHNSONS JACK productions 2019
Dir. Shira-Lee Shalit JACK performance/art space Brooklyn NY
THE BABY MONITOR Different Translations and Heartefact 2019
Dir. Antonio Minino Belgrade National Theatre, Belgrade Serbia PRIDE Festival
HERE TO RECRUIT YOU Boyd Productions 2019
Dir. Michael Boyd The Wild Project, Frest Fruit Festival NYC
DANCE COMPANY SPRING CONCERT Ethical Cultural Fieldston High School 2019
mult student choreographers Ethical Cultural Fieldston High School Bronx NY
ROMEO AND JULIET Smith Street Stages 2019
Dir. Shaun Bennet Fauntleroy Carroll Park Brooklyn NY
BATTLE OF RICHMOND HILL Anemone Productions 2019
Dir. Kathy Gail MacGowan HERE ARTS Main stage NYC
OPERATING SYSTEMS Flux Theatre Ensemble 2019
Dir. Emily Hartford Abrons Experimental theatre NYC
REAL The Tank 2019
Dir. Erin Ortman The Tank Main Stage NYC
THE BABY MONITOR Different Translations 2018
Dir. Antonio Minino Theater at 14th Street Y NYC
SHREW/TAMING THE TAMED Lafayette College 2018
Dir. Suzanne Westfall Weiss Theater Easton PA
3 SHOW REP Theater at 14th Street Y 2018
Multiple Directors Theater at 14th Street Y NYC
DANCE COMPANY SPRING CONCERT Ethical Cultural Fieldston High School 2018
mult student choreographers Ethical Cultural Fieldston High School Bronx NY
DEVIL OF CHOICE LAByrith Theatre Company 2018
Dir. Shira-Lee Shalit Cherry Lane Studio theatre NYC
RASING JO Bellant Productions 2018
Dir. Julie Kline Theater Row Studio NYC



Kia Rogers
Lighting Designer

krogersld.com
krogersld@gmail.com
646.734.2550

PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING DESIGN

SEA CONCERTO
Dir. Heather Cohn/Kelly O'Donnell

TRANSPARENT FALSEHOOD
Dir. Richard Caliban

IDEAL OBITUARY
Dir. Rodrigo Nogueira

ROSEMARY AND TIME
Dir. Kathy Gail MacGowan

AM I DEAD...
Dir. Heather Cohn

WORLD BUILDERS
Dir. Kitty Linsay
THE RECKLESS SEASON

Dir. Dominic D'Andrea

WORLD BUILDERS
Dir. Kelly O'Donnell

DANCE COMPANY SPRING CONCERT
mult student choreographers

FRAGMENTED FRIDA
Dir. Christine Miller

STUPID FUCKING BIRD
Dir. Julie Kline

THE BATTLES
Dir. Emily Hartford

NORA GOES 2 SPACE, MOTHERFUCK*R
Dir. Patrice Miller

SECRET GARDEN
Dir. Mary Jo Lodge

THE BIRDS
Dir. Stefan Dzeparoski

NUNSENSE
Dir. Bill Castellino

MR. TOOLE
Dir. Cat Parker

RIZING
Dir. Emily Hartford

Flux Theatre Ensemble
A.R.T. NY Gural Theatre NYC

Picture Pending Productions
Theater 511 Ars Nova NYC

The Tank
The Tank Main Stage NYC

Go To Her Room Productions
Paradise Factory Main Stage NYC

Flux Theatre Ensemble
Theater at 14th Street Y NYC

Flux Theatre Ensemble
The Lounge Theatre Los Angeles CA

Flux Theatre Ensemble
TheatreLab main stage NYC

Flux Theatre Ensemble
West End Theatre NYC

Ethical Cultural Fieldston High School
Ethical Cultural Fieldston High School Bronx NY

Dalia Productions
Fishman Space BAM Fisher NYC

Long Island University
Kumble Theater Brooklyn NY

The Battles Musical, LLC
The Gym at Judson NYC

Berry Productions
3LD Art + Technology NYC

Lafayette College
Weiss Theater Easton PA

Birdland Theatre
59e59 Theatre C NYC

Harbor Lights Theater Company
Snug Harbor Music Hall Staten Island NY

Articulate Theatre Co./Lagniappe Productions
Midtown International Theater Festival NYC

Flux Theatre Ensemble
Access Black Box Theater NYC

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016



Kia Rogers
Lighting Designer

krogersld.com
krogersld@gmail.com
646.734.2550

PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING DESIGN

DANCE COMPANY SPRING CONCERT
mult student choreographers

1ST BORN
Dir. Daniel Talbot

TARTUFFE
Dir. Kelly O'Donnell

SELKIE
Dir. Daniel Talbot

RENT
Dir. Alex Perez

DANCE COMPANY SPRING CONCERT
mult student choreographers

SALVAGE
Dir. Heather Cohn

THIEVES
Dir. Daniel Talbot

KENTUCKY CANTATA
Dir. Kathy Gail MacGowan

ONCE UPON A BRIDE... A FOREST
Dir. Heather Cohn

DETROIT BLUES
Dir. Zoya Kachadurian

SECRETS AND SEAWALLS
Chore: Melissa Riker

3 CHRISTS
Dir: Kelly O'Donnell

35TH ANNIVERSARY
Multiple Choregraphers

TROUBLEFUTURESONGS
Dir: Gina Crusco

JANE THE PLAIN
Dir: Kelly O'Donnell

THE WINTER'S TALE
Dir: Ryan Lee

THE GIN BABY
Dir: Daniel Talbott

Ethical Cultural Fieldston High School
Ethical Cultural Fieldston High School Bronx NY

The Actors Studio
The Actors Studio NYC

Flux Theatre Ensemble/Lafayette College
Williams center Black Box Theater Easton PA

Weathervane/Rising Pheonix Rep/Rattlestick
Z Space San Francisco CA

Harbor Lights Theater Company
Snug Harbor Music Hall Staten Island NY

Ethical Cultural Fieldston High School
Ethical Cultural Fieldston High School Bronx NY

Flux Theatre Ensemble
Loisaida Center NYC

Weathervane/Rising Pheonix Rep
El Portal's Monroe Forum Theatre North Hollywood CA

Go To Her Room Productions
HERE Dorothy B Williams TheatreNYC

Flux Theatre Ensemble
The 4th Street Theatre NYC

Patice Cassedy Productions
Shetler Studio Theatre 54 NYC

Kinesis Project Dance Theatre Residency
Adelphi University Gerden City NY

Peculiar Works
Sanctuary of Judson Memorial Church NYC

Anahid Sofian Dance Company
MMAC NYC

Underworld Productions
Symphonie Space Thalia Theatre NYC

Flux Theatre Ensemble
The 4th Street Theatre NYC

The WorkShop Theater
Workshop Theatre main stage NYC

Mermaid Sand Productions/Kid Brooklyn Productions
iRT NYC

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014



Kia Rogers
Lighting Designer

krogersld.com
krogersld@gmail.com
646.734.2550

PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING DESIGN

SPELLING BEE
Dir. Michael O'Neil

A VIEW FROM THE BRIDGE
Dir. Ryan Lee

THE GOLDEN YEARS
Dir. Kathy Gail MacGowan

SANS MERCI/HONEYFIST in REP
Dir: Heather Cohn & Kelly O'Donnell

THE WINTER'S TALE
Dir: Bethany Reeves

PIT
Dir: Jeff Woodbridge

HEARTS LIKE FISTS
Dir: Kelly O'Donnell

FALL DANCE
Multiple Choregraphers

IN THE SUMMER PAVILION
Dir. Kathy Gail MacGowan

LOMBARDI
Dir. Bob Sorenson

THE FALLEN
Dir. Caroline Reddick Lawson

AND MRS. REARDON DRINKS A LITTLE
Dir: Jeff Woodbridge

PRESSING EMPTY
Chore: Melissa Riker

DON PASQUALE
Dir: Gina Crusco

DEINDE
Dir: Heather Cohn

MARGO VEIL
Dir: Paul Castagno

THE REAL THING/SPRING TIDES REP
Dir: Cailin Heffernan/Jeff Woodbridge

MENDERS
Dir: Heather Cohn

Flux Theatre Ensemble/Lafayette College
Williams center Black Box Theater Easton PA

The Secret Theatre
The Secret Theatre Queens NY

The WorkShop Theater
Workshop Theatre main stage NYC

Flux Theatre Ensemble
The 4th Street Theatre NYC

Actors Shakespeare Company
New Jersey City University NJ

Long Veiw Theatre Company
Theatre For A New City NYC

Flux Theatre Ensemble
The Secret Theatre Queens NY

South Carolina Governors School of the Arts
Peace Center Greenville SC

Go To Her Room Productions
59e59 Theatre C NYC

Harbor Lights Theater Company
Snug Harbor Cultural Center Staten Island NY

Nora's Playhouse
NYU Gallatin's Theatre NYC

Long Veiw Theatre Company
The Shell Theatre

Kinesis Project Dance Theatre Residency
Danspace at St Mark's NYC

Underworld Productions
Casa Italiana Zerillr-Marimo Theatre NYC

Flux Theatre Ensemble
The Secret Theatre Queens NY

UNCW Department of Theatre
Cultural Arts Building Main Stage Wilmington NC

Boomerang Theatre Company
The Secret Theatre Queens NY

Flux Theatre Ensemble
The Gym at Judson NYC

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012



