krogersld.com krogersld@gmail.com 646.734.2550

Kia Rogers Lighting Designer

Articulate Theatre Co./Lagniappe Productions 59e59 Theatre C NYC	2020
McNeil Productions Theater at 14th Street Y NYC	2019
St. Joesph's College St. Joesph's College Brooklyn NY	2019
Multistages Theater at 14th Street Y NYC	2019
JACK productions JACK performance/art space Brooklyn NY	2019
Different Translations and Heartefact Belgrade National Theatre, Belgrade Serbia PRIDE Festival	2019
Boyd Productions The Wild Project, Frest Fruit Festival NYC	2019
Ethical Cultural Fieldston High School Ethical Cultural Fieldston High School Bronx NY	2019
Smith Street Stages Carroll Park Brooklyn NY	2019
Anemone Productions HERE ARTS Main stage NYC	2019
Flux Theatre Ensemble Abrons Experimental theatre NYC	2019
The Tank The Tank Main Stage NYC	2019
Different Translations Theater at 14th Street Y NYC	2018
Lafayette College Weiss Theater Easton PA	2018
Theater at 14th Street Y Theater at 14th Street Y NYC	2018
Ethical Cultural Fieldston High School Ethical Cultural Fieldston High School Bronx NY	2018
LAByrith Theatre Company Cherry Lane Studio theatre NYC	2018
Bellant Productions Theater Row Studio NYC	2018
	59e59 Theatre C NYC McNeil Productions Theater at 14th Street Y NYC St. Joesph's College St. Joesph's College Brooklyn NY Multistages Theater at 14th Street Y NYC JACK productions JACK performance/art space Brooklyn NY Different Translations and Heartefact Belgrade National Theatre, Belgrade Serbia PRIDE Festival Boyd Productions The Wild Project, Frest Fruit Festival NYC Ethical Cultural Fieldston High School Ethical Cultural Fieldston High School Bronx NY Smith Street Stages Carroll Park Brooklyn NY Anemone Productions HERE ARTS Main stage NYC Flux Theatre Ensemble Abrons Experimental theatre NYC The Tank The Tank Main Stage NYC Different Translations Theater at 14th Street Y NYC Lafayette College Weiss Theater Easton PA Theater at 14th Street Y Theater at 14th Street Y Theater at 14th Street Y NYC Ethical Cultural Fieldston High School Bethical Productions

krogersld.com krogersld@gmail.com 646.734.2550

Kia Rogers Lighting Designer

SEA CONCERTO Dir. Heather Cohn/Kelly O'Donnell	Flux Theatre Ensemble A.R.T. NY Gural Theatre NYC	2018
TRANSPARENT FALSEHOOD Dir. Richard Caliban	Picture Pending Productions Theater 511 Ars Nova NYC	2018
IDEAL OBITUARY Dir. Rodrigo Nogueira	The Tank The Tank Main Stage NYC	2018
ROSEMARY AND TIME Dir. Kathy Gail MacGowan	Go To Her Room Productions Paradise Factory Main Stage NYC	2018
AM I DEAD Dir. Heather Cohn	Flux Theatre Ensemble Theater at 14th Street Y NYC	2017
WORLD BUILDERS Dir. Kitty Linsay	Flux Theatre Ensemble The Lounge Theatre Los Angeles CA	2017
THE RECKLESS SEASON Dir. Dominic D'Andrea	Flux Theatre Ensemble TheatreLab main stage NYC	2017
WORLD BUILDERS Dir. Kelly O'Donnell	Flux Theatre Ensemble West End Theatre NYC	2017
DANCE COMPANY SPRING CONCERT mult student choreographers	Ethical Cultural Fieldston High School Ethical Cultural Fieldston High School Bronx NY	2017
FRAGMENTED FRIDA Dir. Christine Miller	Dalia Productions Fishman Space BAM Fisher NYC	2017
STUPID FUCKING BIRD Dir. Julie Kline	Long Island University Kumble Theater Brooklyn NY	2017
THE BATTLES Dir. Emily Hartford	The Battles Musical, LLC The Gym at Judson NYC	2017
NORA GOES 2 SPACE, MOTHERFUCK*R Dir. Patrice Miller	Berry Productions 3LD Art + Technology NYC	2016
SECRET GARDEN		
Dir. Mary Jo Lodge	Lafayette College Weiss Theater Easton PA	2016
	-	2016 2016
Dir. Mary Jo Lodge THE BIRDS	Weiss Theater Easton PA Birdland Theatre	
Dir. Mary Jo Lodge THE BIRDS Dir. Stefan Dzeparoski NUNSENSE	Weiss Theater Easton PA Birdland Theatre 59e59 Theatre C NYC Harbor Lights Theater Company	2016

Kia Rogers Lighting Designer

DANCE COMPANY SPRING CONCERT mult student choreographers	Ethical Cultural Fieldston High School Ethical Cultural Fieldston High School Bronx NY	2016
1ST BORN Dir. Daniel Talbot	The Actors Studio The Actors Studio NYC	2016
TARTUFFE Dir. Kelly O'Donnell	Flux Theatre Ensemble/Lafayette College Williams center Black Box Theater Easton PA	2016
SELKIE Dir. Daniel Talbot	Weathervane/Rising Pheonix Rep/Rattlestick Z Space San Francisco CA	2016
RENT Dir. Alex Perez	Harbor Lights Theater Company Snug Harbor Music Hall Staten Island NY	2015
DANCE COMPANY SPRING CONCERT mult student choreographers	Ethical Cultural Fieldston High School Ethical Cultural Fieldston High School Bronx NY	2015
SALVAGE Dir. Heather Cohn	Flux Theatre Ensemble Loisaida Center NYC	2015
THIEVES Dir. Daniel Talbot	Weathervane/Rising Pheonix Rep El Portal's Monroe Forum Theatre North Hollywood CA	2015
KENTUCKY CANTATA Dir. Kathy Gail MacGowan	Go To Her Room Productions HERE Dorothy B Williams TheatreNYC	2015
ONCE UPON A BRIDE A FOREST Dir. Heather Cohn	Flux Theatre Ensemble The 4th Street Theatre NYC	2014
DETROIT BLUES Dir. Zoya Kachadurian	Patice Cassedy Productions Shetler Studio Theatre 54 NYC	2014
SECRETS AND SEAWALLS Chore: Melissa Riker	Kinesis Project Dance Theatre Residency Adelphi University Gerden City NY	2014
3 CHRISTS Dir: Kelly O'Donnell	Peculiar Works Sanctuary of Judson Memorial Church NYC	2014
35TH ANNIVERSARY Multiple Choregraphers	Anahid Sofian Dance Company MMAC NYC	2014
TROUBLEFUTURESONGS Dir: Gina Crusco	Underworld Productions Symphonie Space Thalia Theatre NYC	2014
JANE THE PLAIN Dir: Kelly O'Donnell	Flux Theatre Ensemble The 4th Street Theatre NYC	2014
THE WINTER'S TALE Dir: Ryan Lee	The WorkShop Theater Workshop Theatre main stage NYC	2014
THE GIN BABY Dir: Daniel Talbott	Mermaid Sand Productions/Kid Brooklyn Productions iRT NYC	2014

krogersld.com krogersld@gmail.com 646.734.2550

Kia Rogers Lighting Designer

Flux Theatre Ensemble/Lafayette College Williams center Black Box Theater Easton PA	2013
The Secret Theatre The Secret Theatre Queens NY	2013
The WorkShop Theater Workshop Theatre main stage NYC	2013
Flux Theatre Ensemble The 4th Street Theatre NYC	2013
Actors Shakespeare Company New Jersey City University NJ	2013
Long Veiw Theatre Company Theatre For A New City NYC	2013
Flux Theatre Ensemble The Secret Theatre Queens NY	2012
South Carolina Governors School of the Arts Peace Center Greenville SC	2012
Go To Her Room Productions 59e59 Theatre C NYC	2012
Harbor Lights Theater Company Snug Harbor Cultural Center Staten Island NY	2012
Nora's Playhouse NYU Gallatin's Theatre NYC	2012
Long Veiw Theatre Company The Shell Theatre	2012
Kinesis Project Dance Theatre Residency Danspace at St Mark's NYC	2012
Underworld Productions Casa Italiana Zerillr-Marimo Theatre NYC	2012
Flux Theatre Ensemble The Secret Theatre Queens NY	2012
UNCW Department of Theatre Cultural Arts Building Main Stage Wilmington NC	2012
Boomerang Theatre Company The Secret Theatre Queens NY	2012
Flux Theatre Ensemble The Gym at Judson NYC	2012
	Williams center Black Box Theater Easton PA The Secret Theatre The Secret Theatre Queens NY The WorkShop Theater Workshop Theater main stage NYC Flux Theatre Ensemble The 4th Street Theatre NYC Actors Shakespeare Company New Jersey City University NJ Long Veiw Theatre Company Theatre For A New City NYC Flux Theatre Ensemble The Secret Theatre Queens NY South Carolina Governors School of the Arts Peace Center Greenville SC Go To Her Room Productions 59e59 Theatre C NYC Harbor Lights Theater Company Snug Harbor Cultural Center Staten Island NY Nora's Playhouse NYU Gallatin's Theatre NYC Long Veiw Theatre Company The Shell Theatre Kinesis Project Dance Theatre Residency Danspace at St Mark's NYC Underworld Productions Casa Italiana Zerillr-Marimo Theatre NYC Flux Theatre Ensemble The Secret Theatre Queens NY UNCW Department of Theatre Cultural Arts Building Main Stage Wilmington NC Boomerang Theatre Company The Secret Theatre Queens NY Flux Theatre Ensemble